
 

 

External Examination  Schedule 

Session 2024-2025 
 

B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture – 1st SEMESTER   Time: 07:30AM to 10:00AM 

Date Day Paper 

19-11-2024  Tuesday  Fundamentals of Horticulture 

20-11-2024  Wednesday  Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

22-11-2024  Friday  Fundamentals of Soil Science 

25-11-2024  Monday  Introduction to Forestry 

27-11-2024  Wednesday  Comprehension & Communication Skills in English 

29-11-2024  Friday  Fundamentals of Agronomy 

02-12-2024  Monday  Introduction Biology Elementary Mathematics 

04-12-2024  Wednesday  Agriculture Heritage 

06-12-2024  Friday  Rural Sociology & Educational 

09-12-2024  Monday  Human Values & Ethics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dated: 04th November, 2024 
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